Blutspenden in 55469 bis zum 12.10.2026

Mo
Mo
Di

Mo
Mo

05.01.2026
16:00-20:00 Uhr

09.03.2026
16:00-20:00 Uhr

05.05.2026
16:00-20:00 Uhr

27.07.2026
16:00-20:00 Uhr

12.10.2026
16:00-20:00 Uhr

Simmern/Hunsriick 55469 - Simmern
Hunsrickhalle
SchulstralRe 12

Simmern/Hunsriick 55469 - Simmern
Hunsrickhalle
Schulstrafe 12

Simmern/Hunsriick 55469 - Simmern
Hunsrickhalle
Schulstrafe 12

Simmern/Hunsrick 55469 - Simmern
Hunsrickhalle
SchulstralRe 12

Simmern/Hunsrick 55469 - Simmern
Hunsriickhalle
SchulstrafRe 12



